
 
      2024-2025 Volusia County Schools 

REVISED School Calendar        

 
August 5 (Monday) ............................................. Preplanning Begins – Teachers Report 
August 6 (Tuesday) ............................................ Professional Development Day 
August 12 (Monday) ........................................... First Day of School for Students 
September 2 (Monday) ....................................... Labor Day Holiday 
October 14 (Monday) ......................................... Teacher Duty Day/Student Holiday 
November 11 (Monday) ...................................... Veterans Day Holiday 
November 25 (Monday) ...................................... Thanksgiving Holiday Begins 

***November 25 and 26 will be used as makeup days for inclement weather if needed*** 
December 2 (Monday)........................................ Classes Resume 
December 23 (Monday) ...................................... Winter Holiday Begins 
January 6 (Monday) ........................................... Teacher Duty Day/Student Holiday 
January 7 Tuesday)............................................ Classes Resume 
January 20 (Monday) ......................................... Martin Luther King’s Birthday Holiday 

  February 17 (Monday) ........................................ President’s Day Holiday 
March 14 (Friday) ............................................... Teacher Duty Day/Student Holiday 
March 17 (Monday) ............................................ Spring Holiday Begins 
March 24 (Monday) ............................................ Classes Resume 
May 26 (Monday) ............................................... Memorial Day Holiday 
May 28 (Wednesday) ......................................... Last Day of School for Students 
May 30 (Friday) .................................................. Last Day of School for Teachers 

 

Early Release Days – Dismissal 1 hour early 
 

To make up instructional time lost due to the hurricanes, the following early-release days will 
 now be regular school days: December 20, February 19, March 12, and May 21 
 

August 14, 2024 
August 21, 2024 
August 28, 2024 

 

September 4, 2024 
September 11, 2024 
September 18, 2024 
September 25, 2024 

October 2, 2024 
October 16, 2024 
October 23, 2024 
October 30, 2024 

November 6, 2024 
November 13, 2024 
November 20, 2024 

December 4, 2024 
December 11, 2024 
December 20, 2024 
(Friday) 

  January 8, 2025 
January 15, 2025 
January 22, 2025 
January 29, 2025 

  February 12, 2025 
February 19, 2025 
February 26, 2025 

March 5, 2025 
March 12, 2025 
March 26, 2025 
 

April 2, 2025 
April 9, 2025 
April 16, 2025 
April 23, 2025 
April 30, 2025 

May 7, 2025 
May 14, 2025 
May 21, 2025 
May 28, 2025 

 
Grading Period/Report Card Dates 

   

Period Days Grade Period 
Begins 

Midterm Period 
Ends 

Grade Period 
Ends 

Grades on Parent Portal 
Report Card Distribution 

1 47 08/12/2024 09/11/2024 10/17/2024 10/21/2024 

2 40 10/18/2024 11/13/2024 12/20/2024 01/09/25 
3 46 01/07/2025 02/12/2025 03/13/2025 03/25/2025 

4 47 03/24/2025 04/23/2025 05/28/2025 06/02/2025 
Elementary 

Middle/High  
DATE TBA  

 

Instruction time lost due to Hurricane Helene & Hurricane Milton will be made up through  
the adjustment of early release days and absorbed into the current schedule.  

Thanksgiving Holiday will NOT be affected as previously listed.   
Please see the revisions below. 
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